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Fantasy Blue

Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory ID

Slab Details

Granite
14290672.3 ft?
88000.05"
24530.01"
3cm

26992

KB Surfaces

Phone: 401.727.6792 Address: 20 Providence Pike North Smithfield, RI 02896

www.kbsurfaces.com



